3_31
3
S
p
o
o
l v
a

1 = mechanical spring
3 = pneumatic amplifi ed
CODIFICATION KEY
6
3
4
5
D
4
4
3 Control 14
3 = pneumatic amplifi ed
4 = electrical amplifi ed DC
5 = electrical amplifi ed DC/AC
D = external servoassisted
 pilot
5 Option
6
2
4 =  electrical amplifi ed DC
5 =  electrical amplifi ed DC/AC
o.c. = open centres     c.c. = closed centres     p.c. = pressurized centres
ELECTRIC CHARACTERISTICS
Electropilot/coil
Voltage
Power consumption
Protection degree
Manual override
A/U05 series
24 V DC standard, upon request 12 V DC
24 V AC - 110 V AC - 230 V AC
(only for version with integrated electrical connection)
for direct current 2 W (2,3 VA)
IP65
with button with tool 1 position
UNIVER GROUP
20 mm - G1/8 Valves and solenoid valvesG6
3_32
Single electric impulse

1 = mechanical spring
3 = pneumatic amplifi ed
CODIFICATION KEY
6
3
4
5
D
4
4
3 Control 14
3 = pneumatic amplifi ed
4 = electrical amplifi ed DC
5 = electrical amplifi ed DC/AC
D = external servoassisted
pilot
5 Option
6
2
5/3
670
550
510
370
200
140
5/2
740
620
510
370
200
140
4 = electrical amplifi ed DC
5 = electrical amplifi ed DC/AC
GL6
20 mm - G1/8 Valves and solenoid valves for base assembly
- Valve body for base assembly with traditional Univer spool system
- Version with integrated electrical connection and external connection
- Compact design
- High fl ow rate
- Versions available: 5/2 - 5/3 - 3/2+3/2
o.c. = open centres     c.c. = closed centres     p.c. = pressurized centres
according to the type of fi ttings
UNIVER GROUP
20 mm Valves and solenoid valves for baseGL6
3_38
Single electric impulse
21
18 64
30740
1,5÷9